
Day Date Start Time* End Time* Location

Monday 7/28/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Wednesday 7/30/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Friday 8/1/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Saturday 8/2/2014 TBD TBD

Monday 8/4/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Wednesday 8/6/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Friday 8/8/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Saturday 8/9/2014 TBD TBD

Monday 8/11/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Wednesday 8/13/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Friday 8/15/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Monday 8/18/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Wednesday 8/20/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Friday 8/22/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Monday 8/25/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Wednesday 8/27/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

Friday 8/29/2014 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blanchette Park

September 6th and 7th LEAGUE STARTS

Practice Schedule



Description

Introduction/Positions/Equipment/Etc.

Probably cancelling for 9-10 year olds

Practice Schedule


